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EMS SERVICE BRIDGE

Provider Impression
Abdominal Aortic Aneurysm
Abdominal Pain/Problems
Airway Obstruction

Allergic Reaction

Altered Level of Consciousness
Asthma

Back Pain (Non-Traumatic)
Behavioral/Psychiatric Disorder
Bowel Obstruction

Cancer

Cardiac Arrest

Cardiac Rhythm Disturbance
Chest Pain/Discomfort

CHF (Congestive Heart Failure)
COPD (Emphysema/Chronic Bronchitis)
Dehydration

Diabetic Hyperglycemia
Diabetic Symptoms (Hypoglycemia)
Diarrhea

Electrocution

Epistaxis (Non-Traumatic)
ETOH Abuse

Fever

G.l. Bleed

General Malaise

Headache

Heat Exhaustion/Stroke
Hypertension

Hyperthermia

Hypotension

Hypothermia
Hypovolemia/Shock

Inhalation Injury (Toxic Gas)
Migraine

Nausea/Vomiting (Unknown Etiology)
No Apparent lliness/Injury

Not Applicable

Not Available

Not Known

Not Recorded

Not Reporting

OB/Delivery

Obvious Death

Other

Other Abdominal/GI Problem
Other Cardiovascular Problem
Other CNS Problem

Other Endocrine/Metabolic Problem
Other GU Problems

Other lliness/Injury

Other OB/Gyn

Pain

Patient Assist Only
Poisoning/Drug Ingestion
Pregnancy/OB Delivery
Respiratory Arrest

Respiratory Distress

Seizure

https://www.emswards.org/resource/intranet/reports/Report_Provimp_Ac...

Runs by Provider Impression

From 01/01/11 To 12/31/11

Report Printed On: 04/04/2014

# of Runs
174
21120
904
2562
22993
3657
5009
9157
406
471
5281
4695
29328
1374
1831
1334
2242
9367
673
56
870
5801
3158
1296
1936
3560
537
1560
463
2213
306
830
183
336
5941
17992
31456
27198
5839
4887
4567
682
2565
18673
1736
960
865
673
704
11834
478
35573
1744
6237
1742
1290
27637
13321

% of Runs
0.04%
4.32%
0.18%
0.52%
4.71%
0.75%
1.02%
1.87%
0.08%
0.10%
1.08%
0.96%
6.00%
0.28%
0.37%
0.27%
0.46%
1.92%
0.14%
0.01%
0.18%
1.19%
0.65%
0.27%
0.40%
0.73%
0.11%
0.32%
0.09%
0.45%
0.06%
0.17%
0.04%
0.07%
1.22%
3.68%
6.44%
5.57%
1.19%
1.00%
0.93%
0.14%
0.52%
3.82%
0.36%
0.20%
0.18%
0.14%
0.14%
2.42%
0.10%
7.28%
0.36%
1.28%
0.36%
0.26%
5.66%
2.73%
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Sepsis 443 0.09%
Sexual Assault/Rape 104 0.02%
Smoke Inhalation 206 0.04%
Stings/Venomous Bites 135 0.03%
Stroke/CVA 5671 1.16%
Substance/Drug Abuse 2112 0.43%
Syncope/Fainting 10306 2.11%
TIA (Transient Ischemic Attack) 789 0.16%
Toxic Exposure 189 0.04%
Traumatic Injury 63690 13.03%
Unconscious 2305 0.47%
Unknown Problem 12611 2.58%
Vaginal Hemorrhage 599 0.12%
Weakness 19252 3.94%
Total 488689 100%

Search Criteria
Dates
Services

Type of Service Requested
Patient Disposition

From 01/01/2011 To 12/31/2011 (mm/dd/yyyy)

All

911 Response (Scene)

All

4/4/2014 1:39 PM



